CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 49

2016

VEEK 4th QIR
49 TO DATE
90, 279 875, 141
13, 307 112, 242
103, 586 987, 383
38,576 414,735
12, 283 125, 356
8, 706 81, 044
5, 096 49, 908
2,882 29, 144
1,234 17, 329
1,527 16, 430
5, 290 55, 829
1,982 21, 485
1,262 13, 230
6,214 70, 706
1,435 15, 348
3,536 35, 309
398 4,038
338 3,588

63 730

372 4,024
695 5,991
572 5, 497
2,168 25, 231
94, 629 994, 952
198, 215 1,982, 335

BNSF RAI LWAY

4,172,272
501, 205

4,673, 477

1, 696, 030
567, 385
4009, 817
232, 245
130, 683
103, 502

82, 377
259, 994
105, 203

67, 233
358, 380

78, 356
172, 056

21,754

17,879

4,041

20, 740

31, 180

25,590
126, 435

WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 10, 2016
VEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 12, 2015

2015
VEEK 4th QIR
49 TO DATE
84,671 851, 734
13, 678 116, 406
98, 349 968, 140
41,571 439, 047
12, 354 119, 716
8,671 83, 561
4,135 39, 265
2,712 27,131
2, 050 25,181
1, 704 17,125
4,841 53, 094
1, 944 21, 742
1, 469 13, 908
8, 661 85, 903
1, 402 15, 636
3,391 35, 404
409 3,976
515 3,948
95 1,237
418 4,424
494 5, 473
534 5, 144
2,714 33, 086
100, 084 1, 034, 001
198, 433 2,002, 141

4,132,151
569, 238

4,701, 389

2,177,183
517, 286
395, 350
189, 899
127,181
142, 464

92, 617
257, 597
112, 167

67, 338
476, 133

77,633
171, 437

24, 664

19, 781

5, 886

20, 731

24,441

22,976
117,768

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  4th QTR YEAR
49 TO DATE  TO DATE
6.62 % 2.75 % 0.97 %
(2.71)%  (3.58) % (11.95) %
5.32 %  1.99 % (0.59)%
(7.20)%  (5.54) % (22.10) %
(0.57Y%  4.71 % 9.68 %
0.40' % (3.01)% 3.66 %
23.24 % 27.11 % 22.30 %
6.27 %  7.42 % 2.75 %
(39.80)% (31.18)% (27.35)%
(10.39)%  (4.06)% (11.06) %
9.27% 5.15 % 0.93 %
1.95 % (1.18)% (6.21)%
(14.09)% (4.87)% (0.16)%
(28.25)% (17.69)% (24.73)%
2.35 % (1.84)% 0.93 %
4.28 % (0.27)% 0.36 %
(2.69)%  1.56 % (11.80) %
(34.37)% (9.12)% (9.62)%
(33.68)% (40.99)% (31.35)%
(11.00)% (9.04)% 0.04 %
40.69 %  9.46 % 27.57 %
7.12 %  6.86 % 11.38 %
(20.12)% (23.74)% 7.36 %
(5.45)% (3.78)% (10.51) %

.11)%  (0.99)% (5.



